c Features
1. These items are designed specifi cally for
    telecommunications devices (IEEE802.3) in
    Ethernet LAN and primary-secondary coupling for
    DC-DC converters.
2. A new monolithic structure for small, high
    capacitance capable of operating at high voltage
    levels

e eg
Part Number Rated Voltage
TC Code
(Standard)
Capacitance
Length L
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Thickness T
max.
(mm)
Electrode g
min.
Electrode e
GR442QR73D101KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 100pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D121KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 120pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D151KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 150pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D181KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 180pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D221KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 220pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D271KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 270pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D331KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 330pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D391KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 390pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D471KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 470pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D561KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 560pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D681KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 680pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D821KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 820pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D102KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 1000pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D122KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 1200pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR442QR73D152KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 1500pF±10% 4.5 2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR443QR73D182KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 1800pF±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR443QR73D222KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 2200pF±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR443QR73D272KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 2700pF±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR443QR73D332KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 3300pF±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR443QR73D392KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 3900pF±10% 4.5 3.2 1.5 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR443DR73D472KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 4700pF±10% 4.5 3.2 2 2.5mm 0.3mm min.
GR455DR73D103KW01L 2000Vdc X7R (EIA) 10000pF±10% 5.7 5 2 3.2mm 0.3mm min.
For Information Devices GR4 Series
Chip Monolithic Ceramic Capacitors (Medium Voltage)
C02E.pdf
Oct.1,2012